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The menu of Sushi 2 from San Diego comprises about 272 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $7.7 for a dish / drink.
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Sushi 2 Menu

Sashimi

"HOTATE

Vegetarian

SESAME TOFU

Gunkan

SPICY SALMON

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Sauces
MAYO

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Carpaccio

SALMON CARPACCIO

Uramaki Sushi

SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

$10.3

$3.5

$8.3

$3.5

$14.3

$1.8

$7.5

$12.3

Bowils

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL

Nachos

EDAMAME DIP

Omelettes

LA TERRE

Asiatische Gerichte -
Huhn

THAI CURRY

Main
TEMPTATION ZINFANDEL

Fried Noodles

VEGETABLE YAKISOBA

Appetizers

VEGETABLE ROLL

Bento

DELUXE BENTO

Breaded Rolls

LAS VEGAS ROLL

Special Roll

PACIFIC ROLL

Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL

$8.3

$5.3

$7.0

$8.0

$5.3

$5.3

$12.0

$7.5

$9.8
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Chicken Wings

WINGS

Nigiri, Maki, Sushi -
Platten

MAKI SUSHI

Spicy Rolls

HADOUKEN ROLL $7.3

Hot Spring Onion Roll

SAN DIEGO ROLL $8.0

Noodle

RAMEN

Happy Asia Special Roll

RED DRAGON ROLL $8.5
Vegetables
VEGETABLE COMBO $7.0

Grill Specials

BEEF TERIYAKI BOWL $9.0
Spring Roll
SUNSET ROLL $6.3

Original Italienische
Pizzen - Neu @ 29Cm

PRESIDENT $5.3

Main Courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI $38.8
Bento Menu

TEMPURA VEGETABLE (6PCS) $5.3
Vinos

SANTA RITA 120 $6.0

Sushi Combos

SPICY TUNA BOWL* $10.0
Sushi Roll

SPICY SHRIMP ROLL $7.3
Poke

SPICY SALMON BOWL $9.5
Tea

GREEN TEA $2.8

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $5.3
Bites

CUCUMBER KIMCHEE $4.8
Stir-Fried Noodles

CHICKEN YAKISOBA $13.0

Classic Cocktails

CUCUMBER COLLINS $8.0
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Vegetarian Side Dishes

GARLIC GREEN BEANS $6.3
Red

RED GUITAR $8.0
Maki & Temaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL $7.3
Pinot Noir

ERATH $13.0
Merlot

TANGLEY OAKS $9.0
Pinot Grigio

SANTA MARGHERITA $14.0
Sweet Stuff

FRIED BANANA WITH KAHLUA $5.8
Cabernet Sauvignon

TRINCHERO MAIN STREET WINERY $8.0

Non-Alcoholic

REPUBLIC OF TEA $4.5
Wines By The Glass
LUNETTA PROSECCO $6.0

Bento Boxes

VEGETARIAN BENTO $8.0

Specialty Sushi Platters
CHILI PONZU YELLOWTAIL $13.3
Draft Beers

SHOCK TOP WHEAT $5.3

Bottled Beers

RED STRIPE $5.3
Drink Menu

PAMATINI $7.0
Wine List - Red

LA TERRE MERLOT $5.0

Appetizer From Sushi Bar

TUNA TATAKI $11.8
Roll And Hand Roll

EEL CUCUMBER ROLL $6.8
Vegetable Rolls

VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL $7.8

Plates & Bowls
GRILLED SHORT RIBS $8.5

Rolls & Handrolls

SALMON ASPARAGUS ROLL $11.3

Our Chef's Specials

MEXICAN ROLL $5.3
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House Red
ALAMOS MALBEC $9.0

Seafood Rolls

SMOKEY SALMON ROLL $6.0
Full Bodied Reds
SIMI $12.0

Sashimi Specials

CRISPY ONION ALBACORE $7.5
Appetizers / Starters
TEMPURA VEGETABLE $3.3

House Special Rolls

MAMA MIA ROLL $7.0
Wine - White

KINSEN PLUM WINE $5.0
Happy Hour Specials
PREMIUM WELL DRINKS $5.0

Cool Cocktails

DRAGON BITE $6.0

En's Premium Roll
VIVA LAS VEGAS ROLL $13.3

Japanese Noodles Soup

VEGETABLE UDON $5.3

Nigiri Or Sashimi

TORO

Pinot Grigio & Pinot Gris

COPPOLA "BIANCO $8.0

Food Specials

RA TAPAS $5.3
Sushi And Sashimi A La
Carte

SEA URCHIN $4.3
Maki & Hand Rolls

PASSION ROLL $9.3
Sashimi And Raw

CHILI PONZU

Rolls And Hand Rolls

SPICY LOBSTER ROLL $10.8
Glass Wines

BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL $7.0
Noodle & Rice Dishes
CHICKEN UDON $6.0
The Simply Fondue
Classic

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BREAST $6.0
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Misc
SUPER CATERPILLAR ROLL $8.0

Brunch Provisions
MONKEY BRAINS $4.8

Special Rolls*

ALBACORE DELIGHT ROLL $7.0
Desserts

CINNAMON TEMPURA ICE CREAM $6.8
Getting Busy

DINNER SUSHI ASSORTMENT $17.3
Pick 4 For $30

PINEAPPLE CHEESE WONTONS $8.0

Japanese Lunch

SASHIMI COMBO* $11.3
Fresh Fish Rolls
HAWAIIAN ROLL $7.5

Inside Out Rolls - Sushi

TUNA ROLL $5.5

Beginning - From Our
Kitchen

DRUNKEN BLACK MUSSELS $9.3

Salmon Dishes
TERIYAKI SALMON $9.0

Sides

SWEET POTATO

FENGLING MENU42.00 fr
(pp)

TEMPURA SHRIMP 5PCS $5.0

Special Baked Rolls

NINJA ROLL $8.0
4X4 Combo
4X4 COMBO $8.0

Sauvignon & Fume Blanc

KIM CRAWFORD $11.0
Selective O | S*
IRONY $10.0

Organic Coffee
&Amp;Amp; Tea

ICED GREEN TEA $2.8

Blossom Special Menu

TUNA TEMPTATION ROLL $8.0
Wine List - Whites
LA TERRE CHARDONNAY $5.0

Chef's Recommended
Roll

TROPICANA ROLL $6.5
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Entrees - From The Sea
BONFIRE SHRIMP $11.8

Signature Rolls*
CEVICHE ROLL $6.5

Chef's Special Sushi Rolls

FIRE CRACKER ROLL $7.0
A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

SWEET SHRIMP $7.3
Shellfish And Starters
SHISHITO PEPPERS $7.0

Fresh, Non-Alcoholic
Beverages
FIJI BOTTLED WATER $3.5

Mikadotinis

LYCHEETINI

Fuji Thai Signature Rolls

BLACK MAGIC ROLL $9.5
Chardonnay Bottle Wine
(Must Be 21 To
Purchase)

KENDALL JACKSON $10.0

Takeniwa Special Rolls
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YELLOW MONKEY ROLL $10.3
Get Friendly

HOLY SHISHITO CHICKEN $9.8
GetinOn It

"RA"LLIPOP $15.3
Tsukiji Combo $100

TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, SALMON SHRIMP
NIGIRI, 32 PCS

Funky Whites

MURRIETAIS WELL "THE WHIP"

WHITE BLEND $11.0
Hot And Crispy Style
CRUNCHY ROLL $5.3

Special Fuji Yama Dishes

CATERPILLAR ROLL $12.3
Custom Chopped Salad -
Meats & Proteins

ALBACORE TUNA $1.8
Savor The Sea

LOBSTER SHRIMP ROLL $13.3

Hama Specialties

SCALLOP DYNAMITE $9.0

|zakaya Delights

CUCUMBER SUNOMONO $2.3

Uncategorized
SWEET ONION SALMON $7.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $2.8
RED BULL $4.0
Seafood

CALAMARI $7.8
SHRIMP TEMPURA $8.5
Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $3.8
BEER

Specialties

SHOGUN $13.0
GRAND COMBO $12.0
Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL $7.3
BAJA CALIFORNIA ROLL $5.3
Maki Sushi

SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL WITH SOY
PAPER

SALMON SKIN ROLL $5.0
Asiatische Getranke

KIRIN $5.0
SAPPORO $4.0
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Beverages

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, SIERRA MIST,
MOUNTAIN DEW, DR. PEPPER,
LEMONADE GINGER ALE

VOSS SPARKLING

Popular Iltems

CRAZY MONKEY ROLL
CRAB LAGOON

White

COPPOLA PINOT GRIGIO
SAINT M RIESLING

Bottles

KIRIN LIGHT
SAPPORO LIGHT

Chardonnay

SONOMA CUTRER "RUSSIAN
RIVER RANCHES

J. LOHR

Martinis
SHISO NAUGHTY
SEA MONKEY

Getting Started

DENGAKU TOFU
SPICY SESAME CHICKEN WINGS

Signature Spirits
SAMURAI COWBOY
KIWI-BERRY KISS

$2.8

$3.5

$10.3
$3.3

$6.0
$9.0

$5.0
$4.0

$13.0

$10.0

$7.0

$7.5
$5.3

$8.0
$8.0

Wings**
SESAME GARLIC
BLACK PEPPER TERIYAKI

Alcoholic Drinks
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CORONA EXTRA
TSINGTAO

Soups

MISO HOT! SOUP
POTSTICKER SOUP
TEMPURA UDON

Salad

TERIYAKI CHICKEN SALAD
POKE SALAD SALMON
GREEN SALAD

Side Dishes
& STEAMED RICE

) SEASONED GRILLED
VEGETABLES

RICE

Cocktails
STRAWBERRY SAKETINI
GINGER BLOSSOM
MANGO MARTINI

Wine
MAIN STREET CABERNET
JOEL GOTT PINOT GRIS

$6.0
$4.0
$5.3

$6.8
$7.0
$6.0

$6.0
$7.0
$3.0

$2.8
$3.5

$1.5

$7.0
$8.0

$6.0
$9.0
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JACOBS CREEK MOSCATO $7.0
Specialty Cocktails

UMAMI PUNCH $14.0
BABY UMAMI PUNCH $8.0

SAKE SANGRIA (RED OR WHITE) $8.0

Restaurant Category
VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

MEXICAN

Shareables

"RA"CKIN SHRIMP $11.3
LOBSTER SPRING ROLLS $11.8
TUNACADO $11.8
RA CHIPS SALSA $8.5

Vegetarian Combo $50
AVOCADO ROLL, 16 PCS
CUCUMBER ROLL, 12 PCS
VEGETARIAN ROLL, 10 PCS
TROPICAL ROLL, 8 PCS

Nigiri

TUNA NIGIRI $4.3
YELLOWTAIL NIGIRI $4.3
SALMON NIGIRI $3.3
SHRIMP NIGIRI $3.3
SMELT ROE $2.0
Dessert

COCONUT CREME BRULEE $5.5

SWEET MOCHI TRIO $7.5
GREEN TEA ICE CREAM $3.5
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM $3.5
MOCHI

Special Rolls

SEARED TUNA $7.5
CRISPY SPICY TUNA $10.0
FIRE FIRE ROLL $6.5
SHRIMP KILLER ROLL $7.0
TOFU ROLL $5.3
Japanese Specialties
TERIYAKI CHICKEN $16.0
MISO SOUP $4.0
VEGETABLE TEMPURA $7.5
CHICKEN TERIYAKI

BENTO BOX $10.0
Maki Maki $70

CALIFORNIA ROLL, 16 PCS
SPICY TUNA ROLL, 16 PCS
SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL, 8 PCS
AVOCADO ROLL, 8 PCS
VEGETARIAN ROLL, 5 PCS

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL $6.5
SPICY TUNA ROLL $7.3
HOT SAKE $3.0
LUNCH SUSHI ASSORTMENT* $11.0

LUNCH SASHIMI ASSORTMENT* $12.0
ROGER RABBIT ROLL $7.5
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Beer

STELLA ARTOIS $4.0
BUD LIGHT $3.0
HEINEKEN $5.3
MICHELOB ULTRA $4.3
GINGER BEER $3.5
BUDWEISER $3.0
Salads

UCHI NO SALAD $5.0

NUTTY GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $9.3

TUNA SALAD $10.0
SEAWEED SALAD $5.0
SEASONED SQUID SALAD $5.5
CUCUMBER SUNOMONO* $4.0
SASHIMI SALAD BOWL $10.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPICY TUNA $9.3
CHICKEN $7.5
SALMON TERIYAKI $8.8
MEAT

APPETIZER

NOODLES

FISH

Basic $60

TUNA, YELLOWTAIL, SALMON SHRIMP
NIGIRI, 8 PCS

CALIFORNIA ROLL, 8 PCS
SPICY TUNA ROLL, 8 PCS
PHILADELPHIA ROLL, 8 PCS

TUNA ROLL, 6 PCS
CUCUMBER ROLL, 6 PCS
SPICY SALMON ROLL, 8 PCS

Harajuku Combo $120

MANGO LOBSTER ROLL, 8 PCS
CRAZY MONKEY ROLL, 8 PCS
YELLOW MONKEY ROLL, 8 PCS
ZONIE ROLL, 8 PCS

SALMON ASPARAGUS ROLL, 8 PCS
VIVA LAS VEGAS ROLL, 6 PCS
TOOTSY MAKI, 8 PCS

Starters

DRUNKEN CLAMS

SALMON WITH GREEN
BEANS

SPICY CHICKEN
TERIYAKI UDON

DINNER SASHIMI ASSORTMENT
CLAM UDON

BARA CHIRASHI BOWL
TEMPURA MIXED

BEST SELLER COMBO

Drink Specials
KIRIN SAKE

KIRIN LIGHT SAKE

MANGO MARTIN
EMPERORIS CUCUMBERITA
MIYAGI MARGARITAS

BABY UMAMI

SAKE SANGRIAS

$12.8

$10.3

$14.3

$19.3
$13.3
$10.8

$4.3
$11.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
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HAKUTSURU "DRAFT" SAKE $5.0 PORK GYOZA $6.8
CRISPY WHITE FISH $8.3
Sushi Rolls GARLIC CITRUS 575
P CHICKEN YAKITORI $7.8 VELLOWTAIL
“ ') PHILADELPHIAROLL  $6.3 TERIVAKI BEEF $17.0
AVOCADO ROLL $5.0 VEGETARIAN ROLL $6.5
CUCUMBER ROLL 4.5 CALAMARI TEMPURA $6.3
RAINBOW ROLL $11.8 BANANA SPLIT MAKI $6.8
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $8.8 FRIED TOFU
DRAGON ROLL $12.8 LEMON PEPPER EDAMAME $2.5
BLUSHING GEISHA $6.0 TAKOYAKI 4.5
SUSHI POKE SALAD TUNA $7.5
AVOCADO TEMPURA 4.0 POKE SALAD YELLOWTAIL $7.5
Specialty Rolls Ingredients Used
i TROPICAL ROLL $8.8 EDAMAME 4.0
TOOTSY MAKI $8.3 SHRIMP $10.3
-
GOJIRA ROLL $13.3 VEGETABLES 5.9
CRUNCHY SHRIMP TEMPURA $10.5 CHICKEN TERIVAKI %85
ROLL ' COCONUT
ULTIMATE SHRIMP TEMPURA MANGO
$12.8
ROLL
CUCUMBER
CRUNCHY CALAMARI ROLL $8.8
TOFU
KING CRAB ROLL $17.0
BRUSSEL SPROUTS
MANGO LOBSTER ROLL $11.3
AVOCADO
ZONIE ROLL $9.8
TUNA $2.0
SCALLOP DYNAMITE ROLL $13.0
YELLOWTAIL $2.0
"RA"CKINI ROLL $13.3
EEL $2.0
KATIE ROLL $7.0
RED SNAPPER $1.5
4 SALMON $1.8
Entrées
SCALLOP $1.5
KAISEN CEVICHE $12.0
CHEESE
GARLIC EDAMAME $5.0

CREAM CHEESE
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Nigiri Sushi
"MAGURO
"BINCHO MAGURO
"HAMACHI
"HIRAME
"SUZUKI

"SABA

"SAKE
"SMOKED SAKE
"TAKO

"UNI

"UNAGI

"ZUWAI KANI
"TARABA KANI
"EBI

"IKA

"HOKIGAI
"HOTATEGAI
"IKURA
"MASAGO
"TOBIKO
"TAMAGO
"UZURA

Small Plates

SUSHI DELI SPRING ROLLS
FRIED GYOZA 5PCS

EGG ROLLS 2PCS

CA EGG ROLLS 2PCS
TUNA POPPERS 4PCS
MUSSEL DYNAMITE 4PCS
POKE SALAD MIXED

$5.8
$5.5
$5.8
$5.5
$5.0
$4.0
$5.8
$5.8
$5.3
$7.8
$6.5
$6.3
$9.5
$5.0
$4.5
$4.5
$5.0
$5.0
$4.3
$4.5
$4.0
$2.0

$6.0
$3.3
$2.8
$3.8
$5.3
$4.0
$7.0

SD NACHOS

SNAP CRACKLE TUNA
ALBACORE TATAKI 6PCS
SALMON CARPACCIO 6PCS
YELLOWTAIL CARPACCIO 6PCS
SD SHORT RIBS

ISLAND BREEZE ROLL
MOTION IN THE OCEAN ROLL
SHRIMP DIABLO ROLL
AZUSA ROLL

DARING DIM SUM ROLL
ENSENADA ROLL

FINGER LICKING ROLL
KALEY SPECIAL ROLL

KEITH SPECIAL ROLL
MANGO PUNCH ROLL

HOT HOT MEXICAN ROLL
NAVAVAVA ROLL

HOT HOT PEARL ROLL
PRETTY POPPING ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL MIXED
SALMON MEXICAN ROLL
SHAUNA ROLL

7 SPICES SEARED TUNA ROLL
VERANO ROLL

WEST BROADWAY ROLL
RISING SUN COMBO

6 PIECE PLATE

SURF OR TURF BENTO
SESAME CHICKEN (6PCS)
TEMPURA SHRIMP (6PCS)
CREAMY ASIAN PESTO SALMON

$5.3
$5.8
$6.0
$7.0
$7.5
$6.3
$7.0
$10.0
$8.0
$7.5
$5.3
$7.3
$5.0
$6.5
$6.0
$5.3
$5.8
$7.0
$7.3
$6.3
$6.0
$5.3
$4.3
$7.3
$7.0
$8.0
$13.0
$10.0
$12.0
$6.5
$7.0
$9.0
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SD RAMEN

$7.0

Sushi 2

135 Broadway, San Diego,
92101, United States Of America

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
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